CONTACT RATING
5A 250VAC
-
5A 30VDC
-
-
5A
AC 250V

GQ(LM/LM1)
GQ(DM2F)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Rated Carrying Current
Flux Proofed
Wash Tight
CLASSIFICATION
GQ
5A
GQ-SS-1 LM
GQ-SH-1 LM
10A
GQ-SS-1 LM1/F
GQ-SH-1 LM1/F
16A
GQ-SS-1 DM2F
GQ-SH-1 DM2F
www.goodsky.com.tw 67
G
Q
GQ
GQ - SS - 1 12 L M 1 F -XXX
Special Code: Nil: Standard
XXX: Customized
Insulation System: Nil: Standard Class
F: Class F
Rated Carrying Current: Nil: 5A
1: 10A
2: 16A(New)
Contact Form: M: One Form A
Coil Sensitivity: D: New structure Standard DC, 16A
L: High DC
Coil Voltage: 03: 3V, 05: 5V, 06: 6V, 09: 9V, 12: 12V
15: 15V, 18: 18V, 24: 24V, 48: 48V
Number of Pole: 1: One Pole
Type of Sealing: SS: RTII Flux Proofed
SH: RTIII Wash Tight
Type: GQ
**Note: 16A comes with standard Class F insulation and the ordering part no. shall be “DM2F”.
P.C.B Layout
Bottom View
Bottom View
66
GQ
V.04IU
P.C.B Layout
Bottom View
Bottom View
DIMENSION ( ≤ 5mm ± 0.2mm, > 5mm ± 0.3mm, the tolerance of PCB thru hole: +0.1mm)
14
.9
4.1
GQ-LM/LM1
15
.0
4.
0
0.45x0.45
18.2
0.50.5
12.7 2.54
10.0
1.5 1.5
6.6
7.
6
1.5 12.7 2.54
6.
6
8-R0.6
2- n 1.0
2.